## 53 - MANDLA MAIKAL



Date of Formation: 13-09-2015Date of Registration: 14-03-2016No. of Members: 22

## Charter No. 6342



President MRS. MONA JAIN	Designation Name	Secretary MRS. SHRADDHA TAPA
Shri Shubh Jewellers, Uday Chowk, Mandla	Address	Tapa Enterprise, Opp. SBI, Pandav Branch, Mandla
481661	Pin code	481661
7748902829	Mobile	7747899000
monaahan@gmail.com	E-mail	shraddhatappa2@gmail.com
12th June	DOB	7th January
24th December	DOM	27th January
Treasurer	Designation	I.S.O.
Treasurer <b>RUBY TAPA</b>	Designation Name	I.S.O. DEEPA KHANDELWAL
	-	
<b>RUBY TAPA</b> Tapa Traders, Pandav ward,	Name	<b>DEEPA KHANDELWAL</b> Choti Khairi, Naher Ke Pass,
<b>RUBY TAPA</b> Tapa Traders, Pandav ward, Mandla	Name Address	<b>DEEPA KHANDELWAL</b> Choti Khairi, Naher Ke Pass, Mandla
<b>RUBY TAPA</b> Tapa Traders, Pandav ward, Mandla 481661	Name Address Pin code	<b>DEEPA KHANDELWAL</b> Choti Khairi, Naher Ke Pass, Mandla 481661
RUBY TAPA Tapa Traders, Pandav ward, Mandla 481661 7000975631	Name Address Pin code Mobile	<b>DEEPA KHANDELWAL</b> Choti Khairi, Naher Ke Pass, Mandla 481661 9424976777